DS2-HOSxx AR5/~ i B INBEGHNER, TERTHRENMMRS
, BATET. B, IGBT

Etnﬂfrf}%iﬁéo

IEBIR

ATAZ

DS2-HO5xx &%

DC/DC #&RIRER

R, KEEER. KFERANERENAZE

WERESIL 85%
BERER<2UA
REERRE 4pF

B SEFR&MBEES > 5mm
ns&4&%%, fRE3E £ S000VAC g 6000VDC

ZEmER T
LENBIFERBELRREE (BEE
2Nz BEKIEE (FREBE<5000VAC or 6000VDC) ;
3.5 BB E TR EE MME SURR A ERTS;

n: EfrR&ERE, SERERHE,

TERBEIEE: -40C to +105°C
Al 4R B AR P

# /& IEC60601 TAIEFRIE

WIE

FaEe

DS2-H0505
DS2-H0509
DS2-H0512
DS2-HO0516
DS2-H0524

BMAFREVDC)
FRFRE
GeRE)

5
(4.5-5.5)

S SEE+10%VIN) ;

IGBT BERN B E& S o

[N ZERR B R AT

ATAZ Guangzhou Science & Technology Co., Ltd.

o EJFF
o IGBT Ixzh
o EEFEL

Mt

B (MA)

(Max./Min.)
400/40
222/22
167/17
133/13

83/8

HEHECD)
Typ.
77
78
80
83
85

BABMAH
()
2200
1000
470
470

220

Mk www.atazpower.com

TR H£4W



ATAZ

DS2-HO5xx %%
DC/DC kAR

[N ZERR B R AT

ATAZ Guangzhou Science & Technology Co., Ltd.

b i =| Tie%H Min.
MANERGHER/ZEH) -
BT E(Isec. max.) 0.7
BMAEY | =stsuren -
MNRR R LR
HARIR
WHBEEE
HIRDE AR E 1% SV -
=gk -
ST 0% -T00% 5V i -
e Hipt -
UM 20MHz #3% S =
24V i -
REEBRY 100% #E -
A AZ R R AP
fREsmE WAL, MKETE 1 5, RER IMmA 5000
6000
sERER” 250VAC, 50/60Hz -
a5 Ea PE N, 4% E 500VDC 1000
RERA M-S, 100kHz/0.1V -
TERE mE =85 CHREIER (WE 2) -40
) FERE -55
I R TERTINER Ta=25C -
S| IR R E B R EEESMNE 1.5mm, 10 # -
RIEIRIRRE, SR 0% 255
HIEEE To ke 5
P IES 100% 515k, FRFREIANEBE -
T HEERSE (MIBF) | MIL-HDBK-217F@25°C 3500
RV 2k 5
ShEEpRL EEEMRmTAEER (UL94V-0)
A ﬁfﬁﬁ 19.50 x 9.80 x 12.50 mm
28 4.0g(Typ.)
RABR BRT®

E:
OB AR BRI 75 55 R B AT LM %

QB & RHERMMIBLLET 250VAC, 50/60Hz REGTMNEIE.

Typ. Max.
530/20 560/
- 9
200 -
AR
PHF
NRZEGEIHZE (B
1.2 15
- 1.2
- 20
- 15
100 160
120 180
+0.1 -
AT, BIRE
- 2
4 -

- +105
- +125
35 -
- 300
260 265
- 95
200 -

CISPR32/EN55032 CLASSB (EFEFHLERILE 4)

EMI fesait EN60601-1-2/CISPR 11 GROUP1 CLASSB  (F#HLER IL[E 4)
EETR CISPR32/EN55032 CLASSB  (HEFFHLER IL[E fl)
EN60601-1-2/CISPR 11 GROUP1 CLASSB  (#E#FHLER IL[E 4)
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